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XXII MM Sveti Nikola
NIs, 21. - 22.12.2013

Event 20 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
22.12.2013 - 10:30 Results Prelim
Rekord Devojke do 10 godina 37.30 BOGDANOVIC, Korina CZ Beograd 10.05.1986
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina 31.46 COSIC, Divna PRO Ljubljana (SLO) 22.05.2010
Rekord Devojke do 16 godina 30.79 DRAGANOV C., Katarina PRO Banja Luka 30.04.2011
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Zene 28.81 STRAZMESTER, Marica SRB L.Palmas 22.07.2009
Rekord Devojke do 12 godina 33.17 GROZDANIC, Maja BG Beograd 23.10.1995
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 Asteri 38.48 347
2. POPOVA, Maria 03 Gd Sport 39.68 317
3. ZASHEVA, Raya 03 Pirin 39.87 312
4. BORISOVA, Karina 03 Etar 41.28 281
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 42.52 257
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.61 238
7. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 44.37 226
8. MARINOVA, Desislava 03 Briz 45.17 214
9. TRAYKOVA, Viktoriya 04 Tsarevets 45.44 211

10. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step 45.67 208
11. BOZINOVSKA, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "OLIMPIK" Bitola 49.60 162
12. SAVIC, Andrea 03 VPK Kraljevo 51.68 143
13. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.62 135
14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.59 121
15. SARKOVIC, Marta 03 Rkg 54.98 119
16. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.25 100
17. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:01.87 83
18. STANKOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:10.32 56

11 - 12 years provisional results

TSONKOVA, Victoria 01 Sofija 21 35.81 431
KOEVA, Polin 01 Iris 38.61 344
JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.26 327
DJORIC, Anastasija 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 40.35 301
DIMITROVA, Diana 01 KPS Cherno More 41.25 282
KALINOVA, Nikol 02 Iris 41.67 273
ZAHARIEVA, Natalia 02 Etar 43.77 236
VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.15 230
IVANOVA, Gabriela 02 Mladost Plovdiv 45.22 214
RADNEVA, Plamena 02 Etar 46.07 202
ILIC, Danka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.22 200
STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 46.26 200
FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 50.77 151
SARKOVIC, Teodora 02 Rkg 1:00.11 91

DSQ ROZGIC, Emilija 01 VPK Kraljevo 1:05.07

13 - 14 years provisional results

PETROVA, Viktoria 00 Mladost Plovdiv 33.83 511
ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.62 438
ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.78 432
CHAKAROVA, Bilyana 99 Sofija 21 35.79 432
SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Pvk Orion 35.85 430
CHELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Pvk Orion 37.08 388
MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.75 368
ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.07 359
GERCHEVA, Kalina 99 Mladost Plovdiv 38.80 339
MITIC, Katarina 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 46.33 199
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XXII MM Sveti Nikola
NIs, 21. - 22.12.2013

Event 20, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.01 190
ANDJELKOVIC, Mia 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 51.46 145

15 - 16 years provisional results

VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 31.68 623
RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 32.16 595
LICHOVSKA, Velina 98 Mladost Plovdiv 32.89 556
CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.78 514
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.45 444
KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 VPK Kraljevo 42.77 253
VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 VPK Kraljevo 42.90 250
MARKOVIC, Marija 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 43.17 246
MITROVIC, Jovana 98 VPK Kraljevo 43.48 241

Open provisional results

VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 31.68 623
RASIC, Ana 98 Pk Jagodina 32.16 595
LICHOVSKA, Velina 98 Mladost Plovdiv 32.89 556
CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.78 514
PETROVA, Viktoria 00 Mladost Plovdiv 33.83 511
ZEQIRI, Rita 95 Step 34.49 482
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.45 444
ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.62 438
ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.78 432
CHAKAROVA, Bilyana 99 Sofija 21 35.79 432
TSONKOVA, Victoria 01 Sofija 21 35.81 431
SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Pvk Orion 35.85 430
CHELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Pvk Orion 37.08 388
MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.75 368
ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.07 359
KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 Asteri 38.48 347
KOEVA, Polin 01 Iris 38.61 344
GERCHEVA, Kalina 99 Mladost Plovdiv 38.80 339
JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.26 327
POPOVA, Maria 03 Gd Sport 39.68 317
ZASHEVA, Raya 03 Pirin 39.87 312
DJORIC, Anastasija 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 40.35 301
DIMITROVA, Diana 01 KPS Cherno More 41.25 282
BORISOVA, Karina 03 Etar 41.28 281
KALINOVA, Nikol 02 Iris 41.67 273
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 42.52 257
KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 VPK Kraljevo 42.77 253
VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 VPK Kraljevo 42.90 250
MARKOVIC, Marija 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 43.17 246
MITROVIC, Jovana 98 VPK Kraljevo 43.48 241
NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.61 238
ZAHARIEVA, Natalia 02 Etar 43.77 236
VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.15 230
CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 44.37 226
MARINOVA, Desislava 03 Briz 45.17 214
IVANOVA, Gabriela 02 Mladost Plovdiv 45.22 214
TRAYKOVA, Viktoriya 04 Tsarevets 45.44 211
ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step 45.67 208
RADNEVA, Plamena 02 Etar 46.07 202
ILIC, Danka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.22 200
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XXII MM Sveti Nikola
NIs, 21. - 22.12.2013

Event 20, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 46.26 200
MITIC, Katarina 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 46.33 199
SRETENOVIC, Tijana Radmila 95 Amc 46.77 193
MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.01 190
BOZINOVSKA, Ana 03 Plivacki klub "OLIMPIK" Bitola 49.60 162
FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 50.77 151
ANDJELKOVIC, Mia 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 51.46 145
SAVIC, Andrea 03 VPK Kraljevo 51.68 143
RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.62 135
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.59 121
SARKOVIC, Marta 03 Rkg 54.98 119
STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.25 100
SARKOVIC, Teodora 02 Rkg 1:00.11 91
PETKOVIC, Iva 06 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:01.87 83
STANKOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:10.32 56

DSQ ROZGIC, Emilija 01 VPK Kraljevo 1:05.07


